
Schedule for Agricultural Policy and International Trade |NA0160| 2021-2022  

Week 
 
Date 

Day From To Topic Lecturer* Lecture hall*** 

44 11/2/2021 Tuesday 13:15 16:00 Registration and course overview, Ricardian Model (CH 1, 2) AAH Lecture hall R 

45 
11/10/2021 Wednesday 14.15 17.00 Specific Factors Model & Heckscher-Ohlin Model (CH 3, 4) SF Lecture hall S 

11/11/2021 Thursday 9:15 12:00 Factor Movement (CH 5) GL Lecture hall X 

46 

11/16/2021 Tuesday 9:15 12:00 Partial Equilibrium Analysis of Int'l Trade (CH 8, 10) SF Lecture hall V 

11/17/2021 Wednesday 13:15 16:00 Trade Policy under Imperfect Competition (CH 9) AAH Lecture hall V 

11/19/2021 Friday 13:15 16:00 Trade Costs, Economic Integration and International Trade AAH Lecture hall S 

47 
11/22/2021 Monday 9:15 12:00 Increasing Returns and Offshoring (CH 6, 7) GL Lecture hall A241 

11/25/2021 Thursday 9:15 12:00 Sustainability: Trade, Labour and the Environment (CH 11)  GL Lecture hall K 

48 

11/30/2021 Tuesday 9:15 12:00 Agricultural Policy and the Farm Problem SF Lecture hall K 

12/2/2021 Thursday 13:15 16:00 Agricultural Trade and Exchange Rates AAH 
Zoom – the link will be shared by 

email before the lecture 

49 
12/6/2021 Monday 9:15 12:00 Tutorial No. 1: Computer Lab GL Computer room 1 MVM 

12/9/2021 Thursday 9:15 12:00 Tutorial No. 2: Computer Lab GL Computer room 1 MVM 

50 
12/14/2021 Tuesday 13:15 16:00 Student presentations AAH Lecture hall Z 

12/15/2021 Wednesday 13:15 16:00 Review AAH Lecture hall S 

2 1/12/2022 Wednesday 8:00 13:00 Final exam AAH Särimner 

7 16/2/2022 Wednesday 8:00 13:00 Re-exam** AAH TBI 

 

* AAH = Assem Abu Hatab; GL= Gaëlle Leduc; SF= Shon Ferguson 
** The re-exam date is tentative. The final re-exam date will be announced before the start of the course. 
*** More information on how to find your way on Ultuna Campus can be found here: https://www.slu.se/en/about-slu/locations/slu-uppsala/  

NOTES:  
 The time provided in the schedule is a quarter past the hour unless it says otherwise. The class starts at the time in the schedule. If you are late, please wait for the 

next break.  
 Participation in all lectures and computer lab sessions is mandatory. If you miss a lecture, make sure to fill the gaps quickly. 
 All teachers can be available for meetings and discussion upon request. Feel free to reach out to by email to agree on a meeting. 
 Course home page: https://www.slu.se/en/education/programmes-courses/course/NA0160/20122.2122/Agricultural-Policy-and-International-Trade/ 
 For other questions and inquiries, please contact the course leader, Assem Abu Hatab via email assem.abouhatab@slu.se  or telephone: (0)1867-1567  
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